
Pos

FC junior - lic
1
2

FC junior - reg
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

99
74

69
111
18
36
47

777
87
17

146

Name

Pavel Srdinko
Patrik Brtníček

Josh Hart
Nico Neumann
Patrick Loidl
Jiří Zábranský
Marek Skřivan
Patricia Immervoll
Miroslav Kutý
Lukas Janků
Jan Kapr

Class

FC junior - lic

FC junior - lic

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

Laps

15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12
10

Diff

21.950

1.245
8.646
9.970

11.050
12.752
44.246
3 Laps
5 Laps

Total Tm

10:45.825
11:07.775

10:29.126
10:30.371
10:37.772
10:39.096
10:40.176
10:41.878
11:13.372
8:55.260
7:36.799

Best Tm

42.191
42.820

41.368
41.486
41.695
42.160
41.937
42.237
44.066
43.475
43.656

Points

25
20

25
20
16
13
11
10

9
8
7

Comment

+10sec. chybný start

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1.245

Avg. Speed
99,567

Best Lap Tm
41.368

Best Speed
100,948

Best Lap by
69 - Josh Hart
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Karting Cup - Bruck an der Leitha
FC junior

1. Bodovaná jízda

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:37:13

Bruck 1,160 Km

4.8.2013 10:35


